
        Events Calendar 2023-2024 

 

September 2023: 

• Tuesday, September 5:   First Day of Academic Year 

• Thursday, September 7:   Field Trip – Bristol and Plymouth Road 

• September 11 – 15:   Spirit Week 

• Wednesday, September 13:  Professional Development – Students released at 11:30am 

• Thursday, September 14:  Field Trip – Middlesex and Nantucket Road  

• Friday, September 15:  Crossroads School Assembly – The Respect Tour 

• Thursday, September 21:  Field Trip – Essex and Worcester Road 

• Saturday, September 23:  Bike to the Beach 

• Thursday, September 28:  Field Trip – Berkshire and Hampden Road 

• Friday, September 29:   Student of the Month Ceremony 

 

October 2023: 

• Monday, October 2:   Crossroads Continuum Classic Golf Tournament 

• Thursday, October 5:   Student Picture Day 

• Monday, October 9:   Columbus/Indigenous Peoples’ Day – School Closed 

• Thursday, October 12:   Field Trip – Franklin and Norfolk Road 

• Wednesday, October 18:  Professional Development – Students released at 11:30am 

• Wednesday, October 18:  Open House/Parent’s Night Time: 5:30 – 6:30 

• Thursday, October 19:   Field Trip – Bristol and Plymouth Road 

• Thursday, October 26:   Field Trip – Dukes and Suffolk Road 

• Friday, October 27:   Student of the Month Ceremony 

• Monday, October 30:   Student Make-Up Picture Day 

• Tuesday, October 31:   Halloween Celebration 

 

November 2023: 

• Thursday, November 2:   Field Trip – Essex and Worcester Road 

• Wednesday, November 8:  MCAS ELA Retests Session #1  

• Thursday, November 9:   MCAS ELA Retests Session #2  

• Thursday, November 9:   Field Trip – Berkshire and Hampden Road 

• Friday, November 10:   Veterans Day – School Closed  

• Tuesday, November 14:   MCAS Mathematics Retests Session #1  

• Wednesday, November 15:  MCAS Mathematics Retests Session #2  

• Wednesday, November 15:  Professional Development – Students released at 11:30am 

• Friday, November 17:   Student of the Month Ceremony 

• Wednesday, November 22:  Crossroads Thanksgiving Celebration 

• Wednesday, November 22:  Early Release (Thanksgiving Break) – Students released at 11:30 

• November 23-24:   Thanksgiving Break – School Closed  

• Tuesday, November 28:   #GivingTuesday 



 

 

December 2023: 

• December 11 – 15:   Spirit Week 

• Tuesday, December 12:  Crossroads School Assembly – Everyone has a Story. 

• Wednesday, December 13:  Professional Development – Students released at 11:30am 

• Friday, December 22:   Student of the Month Ceremony 

• December 25 - January 1:  Winter Break  

 

January 2024: 

• Wednesday, January 10:  Professional Development – Students released at 11:30am 

• Thursday, January 11:   Field Trip – Dukes and Suffolk Road 

• Monday, January 15:   Martin Luther King Jr. Day – School Closed 

• Friday, January 26:   Student of the Month Ceremony 

 

February 2024: 

• Thursday, February 1:   Field Trip – Essex and Worcester Road 

• Tuesday, February 6:   MCAS Biology Testing Session # 1  

• Tuesday, February 6:   MCAS Introductory Physics Testing Session # 1  

• Wednesday, February 7:  MCAS Biology Testing Session # 2  

• Wednesday, February 7:  MCAS Introductory Physics Testing Session # 2  

• Wednesday, February 7:  Professional Development – Students released at 11:30am 

• Thursday, February 8:   Field Trip – Franklin and Norfolk Road 

• Friday, February 16:   Student of the Month Ceremony 

• February 19 – 23:   February Break 

 

March 2024: 

• Monday, March 4:   MCAS ELA Retests Session # 1  

• Wednesday, March 6:   MCAS ELA Retests Session # 2  

• Thursday, March 7:   MCAS Mathematics Retests Session # 1  

• Friday, March 8:   MCAS Mathematics Retests Session # 2  

• Wednesday, March 13:   Professional Development – Students released at 11:30am 

• Thursday, March 14:   Field Trip – Middlesex and Nantucket Road 

• March 18 – 22:    Spirit Week 

• Tuesday, March 19:  Crossroads School Assembly – Hip Hop Promotes Positivity  

• Thursday, March 21:   Field Trip – Berkshire and Hampden Road 

• Tuesday, March 26:   MCAS Grade 10 ELA Testing Session # 1 

• Wednesday, March 27:   MCAS Grade 10 ELA Testing Session # 2 

• Thursday, March 28:   Field Trip – Bristol and Plymouth Road 

• Friday, March 29:   Student of the Month Ceremony 

• Friday, March 29:   MCAS Alternative Assessment Submission Deadline  

 

 



April 2024: 

• Tuesday, April 2:   World Autism Awareness Day 

• Saturday, April 6:   Snow Make-Up Day # 1 - Students released at 11:30am 

• Wednesday, April 10:   Professional Development – Students released at 11:30am 

• Friday, April 12:    Crossroads Mini Marathon 

• April 15 – 19:    April Break 

• Friday, April 26:    Student of the Month Ceremony 

• Saturday, April 27:   Snow Make-Up Day # 2 - Students released at 11:30am 

 

May 2024: 

• Saturday, May 4:   Snow Make-Up Day # 3 - Students released at 11:30am 

• Wednesday, May 8:   Professional Development – Students released at 11:30am 

• Thursday, May 9:   Field Trip – Middlesex and Nantucket Road 

• Tuesday, May 14:   MCAS Grade 10 Mathematics Testing Session # 1 

• Wednesday, May 15:   MCAS Grade 10 Mathematics Testing Session # 2 

• Thursday, May 16:   Field Trip – Essex and Worcester Road 

• Friday, May 17:   Crossroads Prom      Time: 6:00pm – 8:00pm    Location: 290 DLB 

• Saturday, May 18:   Snow Make-Up Day # 4 - Students released at 11:30am 

• Thursday, May 23:   Field Trip – Berkshire and Hampden Road 

• Friday, May 24:    Early Release – Students released at 11:30am 

• Monday, May 27:   Memorial Day – School Closed 

• Thursday, May 30:   Field Trip – Dukes and Suffolk Road 

• Friday, May 31:    Student of the Month Ceremony 

 

June 2024: 

• Saturday, June 1:   Snow Make-Up Day # 5 - Students released at 11:30am 

• Tuesday, June 4:   MCAS High School Biology Testing Session # 1 

• Tuesday, June 4:   MCAS High School Introductory Physics Testing Session # 1 

• Wednesday, June 5:   MCAS High School Biology Testing Session # 2 

• Wednesday, June 5:   MCAS High School Introductory Physics Testing Session # 2 

• Thursday, June 6:   Field Trip – Bristol and Plymouth Road 

• June 10 – 14:    Spirit Week 

• Tuesday, June 11:  Crossroads School Assembly – Animal Adventures 

• Wednesday, June 12:   Professional Development – Students released at 11:30am 

• Thursday, June 13:   Field Trip – Franklin and Norfolk Road 

• Wednesday, June 19:   Juneteenth Independence Day – School Closed 

• Friday, June 28:    Student of the Month Ceremony 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 


